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I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served on February 12, 2021.  *NOTE:  Adding new 
party. 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of petitioners The Aluminum 
Association Common Alloy Aluminum Sheet 
Trade Enforcement Working Group and 
individual members: Arconic, Inc., Constellium 
Rolled Products Ravenswood, LLC, JW 
Aluminum Company, Novelis Corporation, and 
Texarkana Aluminum, Inc.: 
 
John M. Herrmann, Esq. 
Kelley, Drye & Warren LLP 
Washington Harbour, Suite 400 
3050 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20007 
202.342.8400 – voice 
202.342.8451 – fax 
jherrmann@kelleydrye.com 
tradenotifications@kelleydrye.com 
 

 
 
 
 

On behalf of Hulamin Operations Proprietary 
Limited, Teknik Aluminyum Sanayi A.S., 
Sinobec Resources LLC, and AA Metals, Inc.: 
 
Kristen Smith, Esq. 
Sandler, Travis & Rosenberg, P.A.  
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue NW  
Suite 400  
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 730-4965- voice 
(202) 730-4991-fax 
ksmith@strtrade.com 
adcvd@strtrade.com 
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On behalf of Hydro Aluminum Rolled Products 
GmbH: 
 
Edmund W. Sim, Esq. 
Appleton Luff Pte Ltd 
1025 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 1000 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
301.649.2149 – voice 
sim@appletonluff.com 
 
On behalf of ElvalHalcor Hellenic Copper and 
Aluminum Industry S.A.: 
 
Kimberly R. Young, Esq. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease LLP 
1909 K Street, N.W. – 9th Floor 
Washington, D.C. 20006-1152 
202.467.8881 – voice 
202.533.9043 – fax 
kryoung@vorys.com 
 
On behalf of Alro, SA: 
 

Lawrence J. Bogard, Esq. 
Neville Peterson, LLP 
1400 16th Street, N.W. 
Suite 350 
Washington, DC 20036 
202-776-1150 - voice 
202-861-2924 - fax 
lbogard@npwdc.com 
 

On behalf of  Gulf Aluminium Rolling Mill 
B.S.C.: 
 
Kevin M. O'Brien, Esq. 
Baker & McKenzie LLP  
815 Connecticut Ave., N.W.  
Washington, DC 20006 
202.452.7032 – voice 
202.416-7032 - fax 
kevin.obrien@bakermckenzie.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
On behalf of Central National-Gottesman Inc.: 
 
Lynn Fischer Fox, Esq. 
Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer, Esq. 
601 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20001 
202.942-5601 – voice 
Lynn.fischerfox@arnoldporter.com 
 
On behalf of C.S. Aluminium Corporation: 
 
Jeffrey M. Winton, Esq. 
Winton & Chapman, PLLC 
1900 L Street, N.W. 
Suite 611 
Washington, D.C. 20036 
202.774.5503 – voice 
jwinton@jmwinton.com 
 
On behalf of RM Creations, Inc.: 
 
Camelia C. Mazard, Esq. 
Doyle, Barlow & Mazard PLLC 
1776 K Street, N.W. 
Suite 200 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.589.1837 – voice 
apoattorney@dbmlawgroup.com 
 
On behalf of The Istanbul Ferrous and Non-
Ferrous Metals Exporters’ Association 
(“IDDMIB”) and  Assan Aluminyum Sanayi ve 
Ticaret A.S.: 
 
Matthew M. Nolan, Esq. 
Arent Fox LLP 
1717 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.857.6013 – voice 
Matthew.nolan@arentfox.com 
Terri.labounty@arentfox.com 
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On behalf of Oman Aluminium Rolling 
Company LLC: 
 
Bernd G. Janzen, Esq. 
Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & Feld LLP 
2001 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20006 
202.887-4309 – voice 
bjanzen@akingump.com 
 
On behalf of Ta Chen International, Inc.: 
 
Peter Koenig, Esq. 
Squire Patton Boggs (US) LLP 
2550 M Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20037 
202.457.6000 – voice 
202.457.6315 -fax 
Peter.koenig@squirepb.com 
 
On behalf of Lydall Thermal Acoustical Solutions: 
 
Clinton K. Yu  
Barnes & Thornburg LLP  
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue., NW, Suite 500  
Washington, DC 20006-4623  
Phone: (202) 371-6376  
Clinton.Yu@btlaw.com 
 
On behalf of ASAŞ Alüminyum Sanayi ve 
Ticaret A.Ş: 
 
Julie C. Mendoza, Esq. 
Morris, Manning & Martin, LLP 
1401 Eye Street, N.W. 
Suite 600 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
202.216.4817 – voice 
tradeservice@mmmlaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
On behalf of Companhia Brasileira de Aluminio: 
 
David E. Bond, Esq. 
White & Case LLP 
701 13th Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20005 
202.729.2307 – voice 
dbond@whitecase.com 
apotrade@whitecase.com 
 
On behalf of Impol d.o.o.: 
 
Robert G. Gosselink, Esq. 
Trade Pacific PLLC 
660 Pennsylvania Avenue, S.E. 
Suite 401 
Washington, D.C. 20003 
202.223.3760 – voice 
rgosselink@tradepacificlaw.com 
jfreed@tradepacificlaw.com 
 
On behalf of Compania Valenciana de Aluminio 
Baux S.L.U.: 
 
Jeffrey S. Grimson, Esq. 
Mowry & Grimson, PLLC 
5335 Wisconsin Avenue., N.W. 
Suite 810 
Washington, D.C. 20015 
202.688.3610 – voice 
202.595.8968 – fax 
jsg@mowrygrimson.com 
trade@mowrygrimson.com 
 
On behalf of Hydro Aluminium Rolled Products 
GmbH: 
 
Neil R. Ellis, Esq. 
Law Office of Neil Ellis PLLC 
5335 Wisconsin Avenue, N.W. 
Suite 440 
Washington, D.C. 20015 
202.258.5421 – voice 
neil@neilellislaw.com 
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*On behalf of Chart Industries, Inc.: 
 
Marc C. Hebert, Esq. 
Jones Walker LLP 
201 St. Charles Avenue 
New Orleans, LA 70170-5100  
504.582.8000 – voice 
504.582.8583 – fax 
mhebert@joneswalker.com 
 
 
Other Interested Parties 
 
PT. Alumindo Light Metal Industry Tbk. 
Mr. Welly Muliawan 
Mr. Wibowo Suryadinata 
Jl. Kembang Jepun 38-40, 
Surabaya 60162, Indonesia 
(6231)3531445 
wmuliawan@maspion.com 
wibowo@maspion.co.id 
cs@alumindo.com 
 
Mr. Wijayanto  
Commercial Attaché  
Embassy of Indonesia  
2020 Massachusetts Avenue N.W.  
Washington DC 20036  
202.660.8099 - voice  
wijayanto@embassyofindonesia.org  
 
Mr. Ibrahim El Seginy 
Arab Republic of Egypt 
Head of Trade Remedies Sector 
Al-Maleya Towers, Tower 6-Floor 9 
Ramsis St. Extension 
Nasr City, Cairo, Egypt 
+202 24 224 79 – voice 
+202 234 207 84 – fax 
ITPD@tas.gov.eg 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sibylle Zitko 
Senior Legal Advisor 
Delegation of the European Union to the United 
States of America 
2175 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20037 
202.862.9585 – voice 
Sibylle.zitko@eeas.europa.cu 
 
Mrs. Angeles Bosch 
Commercial Counselor 
Economic and Commercial Office 
Embassy of Spain 
2375 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20037 
202.728.2375 - voice 
washington@comercio.mineco.es 
 
Aluisio G. de Lima Campos 
Economic Advisor, 
Embassy of Brazil 
3006 Massachusetts Avenue, NW 
Washington, D.C. 20008 
202.238.2767 – voice 
Aluisio.campos@itamaraty.gov.br 
 
On behalf of Hindalco Industries Limited: 
 
Atul Sharma 
Sarvada Legal 
A-10, Pamposh Enclave, 
Greater Kailash – 1 
New Delhi – 110048 
+91 907 909 6783 – voice 
atul@sarvada.co.in 
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